Chevron Conveyor Belt
花纹输送带
> >  Features  特点
A conveyor belt composed of patterned rubber covering the working
surface, flat rubber covering the non working surface, and tire body. Due to
differences in the transportation materials and the inclination angle of the
conveyor, the shape, height, and depth of the patterns vary.
Pattern forms: herringbone, concave pit, U-shaped, etc.Can be customized

Type
Pattern
C.H(m
m)
C.W(mm)
C.P
(mm)
              Belt Width
   mm                     inch
C6
C6-P230 6 230 75 300-400 12”- 16”
C6 6 300-1200 100 300-1200 12”- 48”(1215)
V6 V6 6 600-1800 75 600-1800 24”-72”
C12 C12-V800 12 800 150 800-1200 32”- 48”(1206)
C15
C15-V330 15 330 250 400-600 16”- 24”
C15-P385 15 385 250 500-800 20”- 32”(800)
C15-V450 15 450 300 600-600 24”- 32”(800)
C15-P500 15 500 340 550-750 22”- 30”(750)
C15-P600 15 600 250 750-1000 30”- 40”
C15-P750 15 750 250 900-1200 36”- 48”(1215)
C25
C25-P450 25 450 335 600-750 24”- 30”(750)
C25-P550 25 550 250 600-800 24”- 32”
C25-P750 25 750 330 900-1200 36”- 48”(1215)